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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1
2
3 Boisseau, Cole M M12 PAC-LA NT
4 Pape, Hannah K W14 PAC-LA NT
5 Kortright, Joshua E M14 CRAW-LA NT
6
7
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1
2 Battaglia, Jackhammer D M14 SBSC-LA NT
3 Liu, Raymond Z M13 CRAW-LA NT
4 Dodds, Everett D M14 PAC-LA NT
5 Conville, Rick B M13 YHF-MS NT
6 Bilello, Cooper G M13 CRAW-LA NT
7 Thomas, Jemia L W12 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Thibodeaux, Khloe G W12 CRAW-LA NT
2 Cundiff, James E M12 CRAW-LA NT
3 Klucher, Kaitlyn R W12 PAC-LA 3:39.72
4 Bergeron, Jake K M12 PAC-LA 3:33.56
5 Cazenave, Ryli L W12 CRAW-LA 3:36.74
6 Hotard, Brady A M13 PAC-LA NT
7 Thieneman, Sadie L W13 WAVE-LA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Templet, Alex C M14 CRAW-LA 3:31.95
2 Ostendorf, Ava C W13 UN-LA 3:28.05
3  Foss, Blair E W13 ES-LA 3:21.34
4 Guidroz, Anna C W14 CRAW-LA 3:19.57
5 Daigle, Thomas P M12 CRAW-LA 3:20.03
6 Lewis, Abigail C W13 CRAW-LA 3:21.84
7  Kennedy, Madilyn E W12 PAC-LA 3:28.82
Heat 5o0f7 Finals
1 Romero, Emma$S W13 CRAW-LA 3:18.01
2 McNamara, Iris S W13 PAC-LA 3:15.83
3 Merchant, Lila G W13 ES-LA 3:12.36
4 Poche, Ethan L M14 CRAW-LA 3:05.55
5 Clement, Andi P W12 CRAW-LA 3:08.03
6 MacPhaille, Brandon ] M12 WAVE-LA 3:13.74
7  Castilho, Gus D M12 WAVE-LA 3:17.22

Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Spicuzza-Woodcock, Savanr W14 PAC-LA

2 Santos, Bryan L M13 ES-LA

3 Duplantier, Irene P W13 WAVE-LA
4 Villars, Aidan R M13 ES-LA

5 Ranson, Sydney G W14 CCSC-LA
6 Naquin, Brady M M13 CRAW-LA
7 Royster, Isabella ] W12 WAVE-LA

3:04.64
3:02.70
3:00.26
2:52.11
3:00.11
3:00.77
3:03.94
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Event 9 Mixed 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

7 of 7 Finals
Arizola, Isabella A
Castillon, Grant G
Valdine, Haley M
Coulon, Gaspar
Jollands, Kayleigh E
Wilkinson, Libby A
Jollands, Kendall G

W14
M13
w13
M13
w14
W14
W12

CCSC-LA
ES-LA
CCSC-LA
WAVE-LA
CCSC-LA
CRAW-LA
CCSC-LA

2:51.62
2:50.39
2:48.53
2:37.49
2:43.95
2:48.65
2:51.51

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1
2
3  Ard, Evan] M13 CRAW-LA NT
4  Roper, LylaF W14 CRAW-LA NT
5 Naquin, Bryce R M14 CRAW-LA NT
6  Chevalier, Kael | M13 PAC-LA NT
7
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Simoneaux, Rylee M W13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Catalan, Vianey W14 WAVE-LA NT
3 Michelli, Matt R M13 CRAW-LA NT
4 Cook,Julia E W14 WAVE-LA NT
5 Picard, Brooke A W12 CRAW-LA NT
6  Bourgeois, Schriever ] M14 CRAW-LA NT
7 Rodrigue, Kaden M M13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Scott, Caleb K M14 ES-LA NT
2 Encalada Arteaga, Maythe CW13 ES-LA NT
3 Just, Charley R W12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Smith, Leighton B M12 CRAW-LA 55.46
5  Plaksiy, Alyssa N W13 PAC-LA NT
6  Blanchard, Presley M W13 CRAW-LA NT
7  Parfait, Joshua F M13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Caballeros, Double-E E W14 SBSC-LA 54.08
2 Albright, Madison R W14 CRAW-LA 49.34
3 Wilkinson, Emmy G W14 CRAW-LA 46.53
4 Conville, Rick B M13 YHF-MS 45.05
5 Little, Addie C W12 ES-LA 45.14
6 Melancon, Alyssa H W13 CRAW-LA 48.94
7 Caballeros, Ace of Base C M14 SBSC-LA 52.95
Heat 5 of8 Finals
1 Comeaux, Elle M W14 CRAW-LA 44.76
2 Thompson, Taylor D W14 ES-LA 43.61
3 Shen, Andrew Y M13 CCSC-LA 42.22
4  Clark,Evan T M13 PAC-LA 41.01
5 Basile, Davastator ] M14 SBSC-LA 42.02
6 Thomas, Kit Kat E W14 SBSC-LA 43.51
7  Toncrey, Katie A W14 CRAW-LA 43.87
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Heat 6 Finals (#9 Mixed 12-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Martin, Grace M W12 CRAW-LA 39.92 1 Offner, Christian E M13 CCSC-LA 1:58.88
2 Klein, Max A M14 CCSC-LA 38.12 2 Reichert, Cole M M13 PAC-LA 1:55.44
3 Varnaev, Artem O M13 PAC-LA 37.32 3 Klucher, Kaitlyn R W12 PAC-LA 1:52.80
4  Pitalo, Gibson ] M13 CRAW-LA 36.01 4 Courville, Amielle A W13 CRAW-LA 1:48.17
5 Kline, Sydney FrancesF W13 CRAW-LA 37.19 5 Ranson, Sydney G W14 CCSC-LA 1:48.36
6 Klingsberg, Elena C W13 WAVE-LA 38.01 6 Templet, Alex C M14 CRAW-LA 1:55.02
7 Hansen, David L M13 PAC-LA 38.52 7 Clark, Evan T M13 PAC-LA 1:56.15
Heat 7 of 8 Finals Heat 5 of 6 Finals
1 Flynn, Nathan A M14 ES-LA 35.86 1 Barcelona, Dominic ] M12 PAC-LA 1:46.71
2 Bordelon, Lilly ] W14 CCSC-LA 35.08 2 Guidroz, Anna C W14 CRAW-LA 1:45.93
3 Merchant, Lila G W13 ES-LA 34.05 3 Thomas, Jeremiah L M13 CRAW-LA 1:43.57
4 Gagliano, Annalise M W13 ES-LA 3281 4 Breithaupt, Ben T M13 ES-LA 1:36.08
5 Breithaupt, Ben T M13 ES-LA 3391 5 Meher IV, Jamen H M14 CRAW-LA 1:39.08
6  Roberts, Mary C W12 CRAW-LA 34.91 6 McNamara, Iris S W13 PAC-LA 1:44.58
7  Sacco, Morgan M W13 CRAW-LA 35.16 7  Foss, Blair E W13 ES-LA 1:46.65
Heat 8 of 8 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
1 Roberts, Caroline K W14 CRAW-LA 32.69 1 DeJean, Jackson A M14 CRAW-LA 1:34.65
2 Owens, Connor P M14 CRAW-LA 31.37 2 Santos, Bryan L M13 ES-LA 1:34.02
3 Nguyen, Phillip T M13 CRAW-LA 30.53 3 Valdine, Haley M W13 CCSC-LA 1:27.82
4  Fawley, Katherine C W14 CRAW-LA 28.77 4 Jollands, Kayleigh E W14 CCSC-LA 1:24.71
5 DeJean, Jackson A M14 CRAW-LA 30.27 5 Naquin, Brady M M13 CRAW-LA 1:27.56
6  Cooper, Alexander P M14 CRAW-LA 31.22 6 Ostendorf, Ava C W13 UN-LA 1:33.11
7  Terrance, Trevin M M13 ES-LA 3140 7 Clement, Andi P W12 CRAW-LA 1:34.40
Event 10 Mixed 12-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Event 11 Mixed 12-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals Heat 1 of5 Finals
1 1 Liu, Raymond Z M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 2 Plaksiy, Alyssa N W13 PAC-LA NT
3 Raven, Hank A M14 CRAW-LA NT 3 Boisseau, Cole M M12 PAC-LA NT
4 Kocic, BellaF W12 ES-LA NT 4 Chevalier, Kael ] M13 PAC-LA NT
5 Picard, Brooke A W12 CRAW-LA NT 5 Varnaev, Artem O M13 PAC-LA NT
6 6 Wilkinson, Emmy G W14 CRAW-LA NT
7 7 Thomas, Jemia L W12 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 1 Pape, Hannah K W14 PAC-LA NT
2 Just, Charley R W12 CRAW-LA NT 2 Encalada Arteaga, Maythe CW13 ES-LA NT
3 Thibodeaux, Khloe G W12 CRAW-LA NT 3 Dodds, Everett D M14 PAC-LA NT
4 Thieneman, Sadie L W13 WAVE-LA NT 4 Bergeron, Jake K M12 PAC-LA NT
5 Kortright, Joshua E M14 CRAW-LA NT 5 Simoneaux, Rylee M W13 CRAW-LA NT
6 Duncan, Thomas D M14 CRAW-LA NT 6 Castilho, Gus D M12 WAVE-LA NT
7 7 Catalan, Vianey W14 WAVE-LA NT
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 Basile, Davastator ] M14 SBSC-LA NT 1 Hotard, Brady A M13 PAC-LA 3:23.42
2 Michelli, Matt R M13 CRAW-LA NT 2 Kennedy, Madilyn E W12 PAC-LA 3:13.15
3 Dartez, Cole L M13 CRAW-LA 2:23.20 3 Daigle, Thomas P M12 CRAW-LA 2:54.32
4 Shen, Andrew Y M13 CCSC-LA 2:02.22 4 Sacco, Morgan M W13 CRAW-LA 2:51.35
5 Albright, Madison R W14 CRAW-LA 2:13.64 5 Royster, Isabella ] W12 WAVE-LA 2:51.64
6  Cundiff, James E M12 CRAW-LA NT 6 Pitalo, Gibson ] M13 CRAW-LA 2:59.07
7  Tujague, Bryce C M13 CCSC-LA NT 7  Courville, Amielle A W13 CRAW-LA 3:13.53




Crawfish Aquatics

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4/29/2021 Page 3

Swamp Paradise 2021 -5/1/2021
Meet Program - 12-14 Year Olds

Heat 4 Finals (#11 Mixed 12-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Event 12 Mixed 12-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Barcelona, Dominic J
Nguyen, Phillip T
MacPhaille, Brandon ]
Roberts, Caroline K
Romero, Emma S
Terrance, Trevin M
Roberts, Mary C

5of 5 Finals
Monistere, Aiden ]

M12
M13
M12
w14
W13
M13
W12

M13

Spicuzza-Woodcock, Savanr W14

Castillon, Grant G
Cooper, Alexander P
Templet, Aiden F
Jollands, Kendall G
Villars, Aidan R

M13
M14
M14
w12
M13

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
WAVE-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CCSC-LA
ES-LA

2:50.24
2:44.92
2:41.89
2:38.46
2:39.72
2:42.06
2:47.99

2:38.26
2:36.73
2:27.99
2:23.78
2:24.16
2:32.05
2:37.16

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1
2 Roper, LylaF W14 CRAW-LA NT
3 Comeaux, Elle M W14 CRAW-LA NT
4 Conville, Rick B M13 YHF-MS NT
5 Thomas, Kit Kat E W14 SBSC-LA NT
6 Simoneaux, Rylee M W13 CRAW-LA NT
7  Tujague, Bryce C M13 CCSC-LA NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Scott, Caleb K M14 ES-LA NT
2 Just, Charley R W12 CRAW-LA NT
3 Naquin, Bryce R M14 CRAW-LA NT
4 Blanchard, Presley M W13 CRAW-LA NT
5 Melancon, Alyssa H W13 CRAW-LA NT
6 Raven, Hank A M14 CRAW-LA NT
7  Parfait, Joshua F M13 CRAW-LA NT
Heat 3 of7 Finals
1 Ard, Evan] M13 CRAW-LA NT
2 Cook,Julia E W14 WAVE-LA NT
3 Toncrey, Katie A W14 CRAW-LA NT
4  Rodrigue, Kaden M M13 CRAW-LA NT
5 Picard, Brooke A W12 CRAW-LA NT
6  Bourgeois, Schriever ] M14 CRAW-LA NT
7 Kocic, Bella F W12 ES-LA NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Smith, Leighton B M12 CRAW-LA NT
2 Caballeros, Ace of Base C M14 SBSC-LA 2:13.95
3 Hansen, David L M13 PAC-LA 1:50.70
4 Offner, Christian E M13 CCSC-LA 1:48.88
5 Thomas, Jeremiah L M13 CRAW-LA 1:49.26
6 Dartez, Cole L M13 CRAW-LA 2:08.02
7  Caballeros, Double-E E W14 SBSC-LA 2:20.02

Heat 5 of 7 Finals

1 MeherIV,Jamen H M14 CRAW-LA 1:43.12
2 Reichert, Cole M M13 PAC-LA 1:35.20
3 Bordelon, Lilly ] W14 CCSC-LA 1:32.41
4 Martin, Grace M W12 CRAW-LA 1:29.55
5 Roberts, Caroline K W14 CRAW-LA 1:30.43
6 Kline, Sydney Frances F W13 CRAW-LA 1:33.55
7 Klein, Max A M14 CCSC-LA 1:4291
Heat 6 of7 Finals
1 Gagliano, Annalise M W13 ES-LA 1:27.09
2 Naquin, Brady M M13 CRAW-LA 1:26.00
3 Templet, Aiden F M14 CRAW-LA 1:25.06
4 Poche, Ethan L M14 CRAW-LA 1:23.05
5 Duplantier, Irene P W13 WAVE-LA 1:23.36
6 Romero, Emma S W13 CRAW-LA 1:25.17
7  Flynn, Nathan A M14 ES-LA 1:26.95
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Wilkinson, Libby A W14 CRAW-LA 1:20.88
2 Coulon, Gaspar M13 WAVE-LA 1:19.33
3 Nguyen, Phillip T M13 CRAW-LA 1:17.32
4 Fawley, Katherine C W14 CRAW-LA 1:12.97
5 Duncan, Thomas D M14 CRAW-LA 1:16.97
6 Castillon, Grant G M13 ES-LA 1:17.60
7  Arizola, Isabella A W14 CCSC-LA 1:19.53

Event 13 Mixed 12-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals
1
2 Sacco, Morgan M W13 CRAW-LA NT
3 Battaglia, Jackhammer D M14 SBSC-LA NT
4 Owens, Connor P M14 CRAW-LA NT
5 Thompson, Taylor D W14 ES-LA NT
6 Villars, Aidan R M13 ES-LA NT
7

Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Dodds, Everett D M14 PAC-LA NT
2 Boisseau, Cole M M12 PAC-LA 2:02.44
3 Kennedy, Madilyn E W12 PAC-LA 1:51.61
4 Clement, Andi P W12 CRAW-LA 1:33.83
5 Klingsberg, Elena C W13 WAVE-LA 1:50.35
6 Cazenave, Ryli L W12 CRAW-LA 1:56.05
7 Bilello, Cooper G M13 CRAW-LA NT

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Merchant, Lila G W13 ES-LA 1:31.85
2 Martin, Grace M W12 CRAW-LA 1:30.76
3 Lewis, Abigail C W13 CRAW-LA 1:29.10
4 Terrance, Trevin M M13 ES-LA 1:28.46
5 Poche, Ethan L M14 CRAW-LA 1:28.92
6  Spicuzza-Woodcock, Savanr W14 PAC-LA 1:29.70
7  Daigle, Thomas P M12 CRAW-LA 1:31.01
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Heat 4 Finals (#13 Mixed 12-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
1 Thomas, Jemia L W12 CRAW-LA 1:26.22
2 Valdine, Haley M W13 CCSC-LA 1:24.30
3  Wilkinson, Libby A W14 CRAW-LA 1:18.86
4 Fawley, Katherine C W14 CRAW-LA 1:07.53
5 Jollands, Kendall G W12 CCSC-LA 1:16.83
6  Cooper, Alexander P M14 CRAW-LA 1:19.54
7  Duncan, Thomas D M14 CRAW-LA 1:25.90

Event 14 Mixed 12-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of11 Finals
1
2
3 Smith, Leighton B M12 CRAW-LA NT
4  Bourgeois, Schriever ] M14 CRAW-LA NT
5 Parfait, Joshua F M13 CRAW-LA NT
6 Naquin, Bryce R M14 CRAW-LA NT
7

Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Encalada Arteaga, Maythe CW13 ES-LA NT
2 Albright, Madison R W14 CRAW-LA NT
3 Thibodeaux, Khloe G W12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Tujague, Bryce C M13 CCSC-LA NT
5 Rodrigue, Kaden M M13 CRAW-LA NT
6  Blanchard, Presley M W13 CRAW-LA NT
7  Plaksiy, Alyssa N W13 PAC-LA NT

Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Kortright, Joshua E M14 CRAW-LA NT
2 Cook, Julia E W14 WAVE-LA NT
3 Pape, Hannah K W14 PAC-LA NT
4 Cundiff, James E M12 CRAW-LA NT
5 Comeaux, Elle M W14 CRAW-LA NT
6  Thompson, Taylor D W14 ES-LA NT
7  Catalan, Vianey W14 WAVE-LA NT

Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Scott, Caleb K M14 ES-LA NT
2 Chevalier, Kael | M13 PAC-LA NT
3 Roper, LylaF W14 CRAW-LA NT
4  Caballeros, Double-E E W14 SBSC-LA 2:03.23
5 Bilello, Cooper G M13 CRAW-LA NT
6  Michelli, Matt R M13 CRAW-LA NT
7 Ard, Evan] M13 CRAW-LA NT

Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Caballeros, Ace of Base C M14 SBSC-LA 2:00.65
2 Dartez, Cole L M13 CRAW-LA 1:48.23
3 Thomas, Kit Kat E W14 SBSC-LA 1:42.46
4  Toncrey, Katie A W14 CRAW-LA 1:39.49
5 Melancon, Alyssa H W13 CRAW-LA 1:41.85
6 Basile, Davastator | M14 SBSC-LA 1:43.21
7  Wilkinson, Emmy G W14 CRAW-LA 1:49.66
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6 of 11 Finals
Offner, Christian E
Clark, Evan T
Courville, Amielle A
Klucher, Kaitlyn R
Thieneman, Sadie L
Cazenave, Ryli L
Reichert, Cole M

7 of 11 Finals
Battaglia, Jackhammer D
Ostendorf, Ava C
Shen, Andrew Y
Foss, Blair E

Klein, Max A

Hotard, Brady A
Hansen, David L

8 of 11 Finals
Kline, Sydney Frances F
Templet, Alex C
Bergeron, Jake K
Roberts, Mary C
Pitalo, Gibson ]
Varnaev, Artem O
Lewis, Abigail C

9 of 11 Finals
McNamara, Iris S
Bordelon, Lilly |
Flynn, Nathan A
Ranson, Sydney G
Klingsberg, Elena C
Castilho, Gus D
Monistere, Aiden ]
10 of 11 Finals
Thomas, Jeremiah L
Barcelona, Dominic ]
MacPhaille, Brandon |
Breithaupt, Ben T
Duplantier, Irene P
Guidroz, Anna C
Royster, Isabella |
11 0of11 Finals
Gagliano, Annalise M
Santos, Bryan L
Templet, Aiden F
Coulon, Gaspar
DeJean, Jackson A
Jollands, Kayleigh E
Arizola, Isabella A

M13
M13
w13
w12
W13
w12
M13

M14
W13
M13
w13
M14
M13
M13

w13
M14
M12
w12
M13
M13
W13

W13
W14
M14
W14
w13
M12
M13

M13
M12
M12
M13
W13
W14
w12

w13
M13
M14
M13
M14
w14
W14

CCSC-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
WAVE-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA

SBSC-LA
UN-LA
CCSC-LA
ES-LA
CCSC-LA
PAC-LA
PAC-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA

CRAW-LA

PAC-LA
CCSC-LA
ES-LA
CCSC-LA
WAVE-LA
WAVE-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
WAVE-LA
ES-LA
WAVE-LA
CRAW-LA
WAVE-LA

ES-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
WAVE-LA
CRAW-LA
CCSC-LA
CCSC-LA

1:38.88
1:35.38
1:31.62
1:29.03
1:30.51
1:32.92
1:35.78

1:28.91
1:28.31
1:25.55
1:24.93
1:25.33
1:25.77
1:28.41

1:24.03
1:23.01
1:22.92
1:22.28
1:22.29
1:22.97
1:23.64

1:21.76
1:19.57
1:19.08
1:18.80
1:18.81
1:19.37
1:19.98

1:18.68
1:17.17
1:16.98
1:16.41
1:16.90
1:17.03
1:17.25

1:13.95
1:09.92
1:07.14
1:05.64
1:06.78
1:08.22
1:11.63



